Supplemental material

BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance

placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s)

J Neurol Neurosurg Psychiatry

Figure S5

Hospital-based, any (first or recurrent) stroke, including pre-stroke dementia
versus Population-based, any (first or recurrent) stroke, including pre-stroke dementia

Stroke type Group by

Study name i ic Criteria

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
RS

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Combined
FES

HB/P

Akinyemi et al 2014
Barba et al 2000(1) DSM IIIR

de Koningetal 1998 DSM IIIR

de Koning et al 2005(1) DSM IV
Desmond etal 2000  DSM 1L
Gorelick et al 1993 DSM 111
Henon etal2001(1)  ICD10
Klimkowicz et al 2002(1) DSM IV
Ojagbemi et al 2017(1)  NINDS-AIREN
Pohjasvaara et al 1997(1) DSM 111

Sarfo et al 2017 DSM-IV
Tang et al 2004(1) DSM IV
Tangetal 2017 NINDS-AIREN/CDR
Yu etal 2013 DSM-IV
Zhou et al 2004(1) DSM IV

Das et al 2013 CDR & DSM-III-R
Srikanth et al 2004 DSM IV

DSM-IV & AHA/ASA VCL

Event
rate
0.084
0.299
0.237
0.289
0.263
0.415
0.310
0.314
0.182
0.255
0.207
0.200
0.209
0.127
0.272
0.240
0.100
0.125
0.110

Lower Upper
limit  limit
0.048  0.142
0245 0358
0192 0.288
0216 0376
0224 0305
0.338  0.496
0239 0391
0256 0378
0.118 0.270
0217 0297
0121 0330
0.157 0251
0.155 0.277
0.097 0.166
0232 0316
0.206 0.278
0.067 0.148
0071 0212
0.063  0.186

Event rate and 95% CI

Craig L, et al. J Neurol Neurosurg Psychiatry 2022; 93:180-187. doi: 10.1136/jnnp-2020-325796



