Figure S5 Hospital-based, any (first or recurrent) stroke, including pre-stroke dementia versus Population-based, any (first or recurrent) stroke, including pre-stroke dementia

Stroke type	HB/P	Study name	Diagnostic Criteria					Event rate and 95% CI				
				Event rate	Lower limit	Upper limit						
ixed	HB	Akinyemi et al 2014	DSM-IV & AHA/ASA VCI	0.084	0.048	0.142	- 1	1		1		
ixed	HB	Barba et al 2000(1)	DSM IIIR	0.299	0.245	0.358		- 1	-	-		
ixed	HB	de Koning et al 1998	DSM IIIR	0.237	0.192	0.288		- 1	-	-		
ixed	HB	de Koning et al 2005(1)	DSM IV	0.289	0.216	0.376		- 1	- 1 -	-		
ixed	HB	Desmond et al 2000	DSM III	0.263	0.224	0.305		- 1	-	-		
3	HB	Gorelick et al 1993	DSM III	0.415	0.338	0.496		- 1		-		
ixed	HB	Henon et al 2001(1)	ICD10	0.310	0.239	0.391		- 1	-	<del>-</del>		
ixed	HB	Klimkowicz et al 2002(1)	DSM IV	0.314	0.256	0.378		- 1		-		
ixed	НВ	Ojagbemi et al 2017(1)	NINDS-AIREN	0.182	0.118	0.270		- 1	-	.		
ixed	HB	Pohjasvaara et al 1997(1	DSM III	0.255	0.217	0.297		- 1	-	-		
ixed	HB	Sarfo et al 2017	DSM-IV	0.207	0.121	0.330		- 1		-		
ixed	HB	Tang et al 2004(1)	DSM IV	0.200	0.157	0.251		- 1	-			
ixed	HB	Tang et al 2017	NINDS-AIREN/CDR	0.209	0.155	0.277		- 1	-			
ixed	HB	Yu et al 2013	DSM-IV	0.127	0.097	0.166		- 1	+			
ixed	HB	Zhou et al 2004(1)	DSM IV	0.272	0.232	0.316		- 1	-	-		
	HB			0.240	0.206	0.278		- 1	•	.		
mbined	P	Das et al 2013	CDR & DSM-III-R	0.100	0.067	0.148		- 1	-			
ES	P	Srikanth et al 2004	DSM IV	0.125	0.071	0.212		- 1	-			
	P			0.110	0.063	0.186		- 1	-			
							-1.00	-0.50	0.00	0.50	1.00	